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Coaches:

¢ Mike Oliver, Head Coach
o Melissa Seeberger, Asst Coach
e Sarah Jaromin, Asst Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Addison Loszynski
Addison Prest
Sophia Chevrier
Emily Coffey
Rachael Frazier
Rebecca Hall

Eva Hirschoff
Samantha Manning
Alyssa Martin
Isabella Seeberger
Sydney Rogers
Isabella Thomas

Maple Hill
Girls Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

11

12
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12

Athletics Director: April Smith
Assistant: Jen Tedford

1477 South Schodack Rd
Castleton, NY, 12033

(518) 732-7701
http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/

NUMBER
10
42
23
4
12
32
21
24
3
22
14
33



	Maple Hill  Girls Varsity Basketball 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: April Smith  Assistant: Jen Tedford   1477 South Schodack Rd  Castleton, NY, 12033  (518) 732-7701  http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/
	Coaches:
	Players (12)


